1
22222222 tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
APPLICATIONS
•	 Lightweight Ceiling systems
•	 Suspended Ceilings
•	 Self Supporting Membrane Ceilings
•	 FRLs from 45, 60 and 120 minutes
•	 Modular constructions

A
L
INSTALLATION
TRAFALGAR COREX
CEILING
tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714 12
22222222
here to go back to
Contents
PRODUCT RANGE
PRODUCT SYSTEM RANGE
Item Number Thickness Board Size Pallet QTY Weight per Board
COREX-12.5 12.5mm 2000mm x 1200mm 40 27.6kg
COREX-15 15mm 2000mm x 1200mm 32 32.4kg
COREX-20 20mm 2000mm x 1200mm 24 42.24kg
COREX-25 25mm 2000mm x 1200mm 18 52.6kg
PRO
DU
CT RAN
G

CODES
CLICKABLE
CODES
tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714 13
22222222
here to go back to
Contents
Type Item Number Dimensions
W x H x D or Diam Dimensions
Square
FYREBOX-MS-65 65 x 65 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MS-100 100 x 100 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MINI-FLANGES-S-100mm to suit FYREBOX-MS-100
Round
FYREBOX-MR-50 50 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MINI-FLANGE-R-50mm to suit FYREBOX-MR-50
FYREBOX-MR-100 100 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MINI-FLANGE-R-100mm to suit FYREBOX-MR-100
FYREBOX-MR-150 150 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MINI-FLANGE-R-150mm to suit FYREBOX-MR-150
FyreBOX MINI SYSTEMS
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet Qty
FYREFLEX 300W/G 300ml White/Grey Cartridge 20 1440

CODES
tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714 14
22222222
here to go back to
Contents
Item Number Description Dimensions
FYREBOX -MAXI-350 350 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-FLANGES-350mm to suit FYREBOX-MAXI-350
FYREBOX-MAXI-550 550 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-FLANGES-550mm to suit FYREBOX-MAXI-550
FYREBOX-MAXI-650 650 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-FLANGES-650mm to suit FYREBOX-MAXI-650
FYREBOX-MAXI-750 750 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-1100 1100 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-Custom Any depth X 125 X Any
length up to 1250mm
FyreBOX MAXI SYSTEMS
FyreBOX MAXI SYSTEMS COMPONENTS